
Workers' Compensation Report
February 2021

Employee Name Building Location Position

Collette, Sandra New Haven Assistant Principal

Crupper, Kathryn Ockerman Elementary Teacher

Entwhistle, Melissa North Pointe Teacher

Gleis, Mary Jo New Haven Staff Support

Hamilton, Charles Cooper High School Teacher

Harlow, Mary Mann Elementary Café Worker

Hicks, Jenny Transportation Dist. 3 Bus Driver

Mabry, Diane Ockerman Elementary Teacher

Noble, Jodi Conner Middle School Occupational Therapist

Tanner, Sharon Goodridge Elementary Café Worker

Employee Name Building Location Position

Date of 

Injury
TTD Start 

Date

TTD End 

Date

Bufano, Charlie Rise Academy Custodian 11/2/2020 11/6/2020

February WC Injuries: 

Misc. Injuries: 2

Slips, Trips, Falls: 6

Student Assaults: 2

MVA:  

New TTD Claims: 

YTD Claims (7/1/2020 -2/28/2021) 58

Medical Only Claims (No Loss time or TTD Paid)

Date of Injury

1/29/2021

2/2/2021

2/10/2021

Medical & Loss Time Claims (TTD - Temporary Total Disability Compensation)

2/5/2021

2/8/2021

2/19/2021

2/23/2021

2/22/2021

2/19/2021

2/23/2021

Prepared by: Teresa Dunican


