Workers' Compensation Report February 2021

Medical Only Claims (No Loss time or TTD Paid)				
Employee Name	Building Location	Position	Date of Injury	
Collette, Sandra	New Haven	Assistant Principal	2/10/2021	
Crupper, Kathryn	Ockerman Elementary	Teacher	2/8/2021	
Entwhistle, Melissa	North Pointe	Teacher	1/29/2021	
Gleis, Mary Jo	New Haven	Staff Support	2/23/2021	
Hamilton, Charles	Cooper High School	Teacher	2/19/2021	
Harlow, Mary	Mann Elementary	Café Worker	2/19/2021	
Hicks, Jenny	Transportation Dist. 3	Bus Driver	2/2/2021	
Mabry, Diane	Ockerman Elementary	Teacher	2/23/2021	
Noble, Jodi	Conner Middle School	Occupational Therapist	2/22/2021	
Tanner, Sharon	Goodridge Elementary	Café Worker	2/5/2021	

Medical & Loss Time Claims (TTD - Temporary Total Disability Compensation)

Employee Name	Building Location	Position	Date of Injury	TTD Start Date	TTD End Date
Bufano, Charlie	Rise Academy	Custodian	11/2/2020	11/6/2020	

February WC Injuries:	
Misc. Injuries:	2
Slips, Trips, Falls:	6
Student Assaults:	2
MVA:	

New TTD Claims:	

YTD Claims (7/1/2020 -2/28/2021)	58
----------------------------------	----